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CARGO 01 - Técnico de Laboratério / Area: Biologia

Inscricdo APP Nome
604130-8 Sim ACACIA BRITTO WINTER
602692-5 ADREANI ARAUJO DA CONCEICAO
602695-4 ADRIANE RAMOS ZIMMER
601271-1 ALESSANDRA DA SILVA RAUPP
601550-7 ALESSANDRA KOEHLER
601766-4 ALICE KLUSENER CHRISTOFF
603300-6 ALINE DE MELLO ZEVIESKI
602499-4 ALINE IGLESIAS DE MORAES ROSPIDE
601086-1 ALINE PERICOLO SGIERS
601074-8 Sim ALLANDRA GABRYANE LOPES MARTINS
603231-9 ANA BOEIRA PORTO
602841-9 ANA CAROLINA AZEVEDO ROCHA
600181-4 ANA PAULA DA SILVA FERRERO
603837-3 ANDRE LUIS DA ROSA SEIXAS
602590-8 ANDREA DE MELLO
602826-0 ANDREA GIANNOTTI GALUPPO
603110-1 ANDRESSA MANICA GANDINI
601543-9 ANELISE BAPTISTA DA SILVA
602409-1 ANGELA JUNGES
601764-8 ANGELA REGINA PIOVESAN
602785-8 ANGELA ROHR
603003-2 ANTONIA LETICIA PESENTI E SILVA
603017-1 BARBARA DA SILVA VICENTINI
601836-4 BEATRIZ DAL PONT DUARTE
602026-2 BELIZE RODRIGUES LEITE
602354-0 BRUNA DE CASSIA MENEZES RAMOS
602075-4 BRUNA DE SA PINEIRO
600833-2 BRUNA FERREIRA LEAL
601091-3 BRUNA MARMITT BRAUN
603061-8 BRUNA PIPPI
600256-9 BRUNO GARCIA DA LUZ
602765-4 BRUNO VEBER
601348-2 CAMILA GONCALVES DOS SANTOS
603376-3 CAMILA LEITE SANTOS
600531-3 CARLA DAIANA DEMKIO VOLASKO KRAUSE
600215-8 CAROLINA BIBIANO VILLAR
600964-7 CAROLINA KAISER SCHNITZLER
600122-5 CAROLINA PACHECO DA SILVA
603348-8 CATIELI GOBETTI LINDHOLZ
603253-9 CIBELE TESSER DA COSTA
601534-5 CLAITON MARTINS FERREIRA
602589-8 CLARISSA DE SOUZA BORGES
602048-2 CLAYTON KUNIO FUKAKUSA
602294-7 CRISTIANE ROSA DE MELLO
603592-7 DAIANE ACOSTA FALCAO
602819-2 DAIANE CARVALHO DOS SANTOS
603670-8 DAIANE CARVALHO MOREIRA
602455-4 DANIELA FERNANDES GORZIZA
602454-1 DANIELE DAMIAN DOS SANTOS
603560-0 DANIELI FORGIARINI FIGUEIREDO
600416-3 Sim DENISE TERESINHA DE SOUZA
603503-7 DIEGO ALEXANDRE WEBER
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600865-9
601860-7
603107-5
601914-5
603227-0
600193-7
603615-1
603765-7
603879-7
600613-6
602469-3
601094-2
603415-9
601758-3
602243-9
603295-3
602357-9
600725-0
601905-1
602129-2
602247-1
601470-0
602801-1
602345-6
602807-9
601947-5
603322-6
601331-4
601911-6
602861-3
603304-8
602258-1
602207-3
603574-9
601732-1
602781-6
600369-6
603896-2
600703-0
603455-7
602675-0
601978-9
602183-6
603718-1
601270-8
603302-2
601840-3
602333-3
600906-1
600157-1
601276-6
602414-3

Sim

EDEMAR SCHOENARDIE JUNIOR
EDIPO AUGUSTO BECKER
EDUARDO DA SILVA CALDAS
ELENARA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
ELISA BEATRIZ DE OLIVEIRA JOHN
ESTEFANY BORBA BARROS

ETIELE DE SENNA SILVEIRA

EUDES MARIA STIEHL ALVES
EVELISE BACH

EZEQUIEL BORGES DE SALES
FABIULA JORDANA COLOMBO DOS SANTOS
FALLON DOS SANTOS SIQUEIRA
FELIPE ROCHA DA COSTA
FERNANDA KRAS BORGES
FERNANDA PILGER MOSMANN
FILIPE FERREIRA DA SILVEIRA
FRANCIELE CABRAL PINHEIRO
FRANCIELLEN MACHADO DOS SANTOS
FRANCIELLY FELCHICHER
GABRIELA INES DOS SANTOS AVILA
GABRIELA PORTO MARQUES
GEORGIA HANNAN CHEDID COST!
GERMANA DAVILA DOS SANTOS
GISLENI CAVALCANTE DE OLIVEIRA
GIULIANO LUIS ZANETTE RAMOS
GRACIANE FURINI

GRACIELE CONCCI TREMEA
GUSTAVO LUIZ PADILHA

HEIDIMAR FRANCA MACHADO
HELOISA DEOLA CONFORTIM

IRINA MARIETA BECKER

[VONILDA MACHADO RODRIGUES
JACQUELINE FLORES SCHMITZ
JANAINA PASETTI NUNES

JANUSA BORSATTO SBRUZZI

JEAN CARLO PINHEIRO DOS SANTOS
JEFERSON DA SILVA NOGUEIRA
JESSICA ANDRADE PAES VIEIRA
JESSICA PELEGRINI

JONAS BLANCO CASTRO

JUCIANA CLARICE CAZAROLLI
JULIA ANDRESSA PAES DOS SANTOS
JULIANA ANTUNES FARIAS
JULIANA MARIANI WINGERT
JULIANA NUNES MAUTONE
JULIANA SANTOS DEL RIO

JULIANE CARRARO NUNES
JULIANO DE OLIVEIRA SILVEIRA
KAREN FRIGI CABRAL

KAREN SILVA LEAL

KAREN THOMENY GIRAO

KARINA RODRIGUES LORENZATTO
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601217-7
602853-2
601615-5
601456-4
603437-9
602753-1
603004-5
603019-7
601729-5
603172-9
603991-8
600842-6
602711-7
602999-9
601480-7
603490-0
603158-3
603112-7
602965-6
601737-6

Sim

KARINA VIDARTE GASPARY
KARINE RAQUEL DE OLIVEIRA
KAROLINE APARECIDA FELIX RIBEIRO
LARISSA BRUSSA REIS

LARISSA CRISTINA LACHNIT

LAURA NERVA DA FROTA

LAURA NUNES DE SOUZA

LAURA SILVEIRA AYRES

LAUREN DORNELES DIPP

LAURYN DA SILVA BARRETO

LETICIA ROSA FRIZZO

LILIANE FERREIRA DE FATIMA
LISANDRO BECKER GARCIA

LIVIA BATAIOLI MOURA

LIZETE JARDIM PANDOLFO

LUCIANE SANTANA PESSANHA E SILVA
LUCIANE SCHNEIDER

LUDIMILA CARNEIRO PINHEIRO

LUISA CARDOSO DE MELLO

LUISA MARTINS DUTRA MENNA

602934-2 Sim LUIZ GABRIEL MORAIS

602931-3
602096-1
603138-9
601731-8
601765-1
603747-9
601608-7
603156-7
601637-5
603835-7
603298-2
602411-4
601575-6
600928-1
602141-2
601123-1
601387-7
603594-3
602803-7
603163-5
601000-7
603339-4
602105-6
601158-7
603352-7
602939-7
600274-7
602120-5
602353-7
602522-5
602265-9

Sim

Sim

Sim

LUIZA BEATRIZ MARIANTE CARRION
LUIZA FEDATTO VIDAL

LUIZA SPOHR

LUIZA ZUCHETTO MAGNUS

MAIKEL ROSA DE OLIVEIRA

MANUEL ADRIAN RIVEROS ESCALONA
MARCELO MALYSZ

MARCELO MARCHET DALOSTO
MARCELO RECH PACHECO

MARCIA SARATE OLIVEIRA

MARCIO SILVA DE SOUZA

MARCOS ALANIZ RODRIGUES

MARIA ELENICE DE OLIVEIRA ALVES
MARIANA UCZAY

MARIANE TRINDADE DE PAULA
MARIANE ZAMBIASI DOS SANTOS
MARLA SONAIRA LIMA

MARTA LORENA SPECK DA SILVA
MARTA MACHADO KRAEMER
MAURICIO NAZARETE LOPES
MAURO DE FREITAS ORTIZ

MONICA GLOWATZKI PINHEIRO
NATHALIA LUIZ PIO DA SILVA DOS SANTOS
NATHANE ROSA RODRIGUES
NATIELLE CLAUDINO PIRES

NICOLAS FAGUNDES DA CONCEICAO
NICOLLE ALBORNOZ PESOA

OLIVIA SILVA BORBA

PABLO RICARDO ARANTES

PAMELA ZANON

PAMELLA CHAVES ORTIZ
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601537-4
600318-8
602201-5
601607-4
600835-8
600408-2 Sim
602156-4
603480-3 Sim
603106-2
601619-7
600692-9
602047-9 Sim
602137-3
603015-5
602309-0
600592-8
603088-3
601570-1
602679-2
603492-6
600338-2
602392-2
602864-2
603435-3
602780-3
603045-6
602570-4
603518-9
601037-9
601981-5
601430-2
602728-5
603564-2
601073-5
600756-4
602447-3
600232-3
603234-8
604126-9
601647-2
603245-8
603697-3
601735-0
604120-1
601474-2
600373-5
602651-4
600665-7
600826-4

PAOLA GIANNINI FOLETTO DOS SANTOS
PAOLA VALESSA LEVENZON PIMENTEL
PAOLLA PAULI

PATRICIA TASSINARI LOPES

PAULA ELIETE RODRIGUES BITENCOURT
PRISCILA NUNES MENDES

PRISCILA ZLOTOWSKI

RAISSA PEREIRA CALDEIRA

RENAN SILVEIRA PITTELLA

RITA RAFAELA FERREIRA

ROBERTA BITENCOURT ARDUIN DOS SANTOS
RODRIGO CHAVES MORAGA

RODRIGO COSTA DE FRAGA

ROGGER LUIZ TECK ANTUNES
ROSANA SERPA

SANDY DA SILVEIRA BORGES

SARA HARTKE

SARA SCHWAMBACH DE ALMEIDA
SERGIO DE ASSIS BATISTA

SHANA DE SOUTO WEBER

SIMONE IAHNIG JACQUES

SUELEN DOS SANTOS MELO

SUELEN PORTO BASGALUPP
SUSANGELA COLPO POLLETO

TAIAH RAJEH ROSIN

TAIS RAQUEL MARCON MACHADO
TAMARA TRISCH DA COSTA

TANIA LUCIA DO PILAR

TATIANA CHEUICHE PESENTI

TATIANE MELLO RODRIGUES

TATIANE SILVEIRA COELHO

TESSALIA DINIZ LUERCE SARAIVA
THAIS CARDOSO BITENCOURT
THAISSA NUNES CABREIRA

THALYTA SOUZA SENA

THERRESE TESSER TORRES

TIAGO PIRES DALBERTO

TIZIANE FERNANDES MOLINA
VANESSA DE ABREU BARCELLOS
VANESSA OCHI AGOSTINI

VANESSA OLIVEIRA BRITTO

VANESSA PIASA

VANESSA RUBIO DOS SANTOS
VERIDIANA GIRARDI MACHADO
VERONICA LUISE KELLERS DA SILVEIRA
VICTOR MARQUES

VITORIA MACHADO KRUGER

WATUZI DE MORAES DORNELES
WELLINGTON SILVA PEDROZA
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